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Kolejnos¢ na mecie
Nazwisko i imig

Stefaniak Damian
Zelazny Marcin
Wiodarczyk Barttomiej
Waijerski Dawid
Domeradzki Maciej
Richert Jakub
Wojtowicz Krzysztof
Mikotajczyk Pawet
Pysko Tomasz
Guz Robert

Guz Szymon
Jadzewski Dariusz
towicki Bartosz
Kurdziel Rafat
Mikotajczyk Anna
Szpiller Piotr
Domeradzki Adam
Slusarczyk Andrzej
Nowaczynski Piotr
Dabrowska Kamila
Hefczyc Wojciech
Sokotowska Milena
Choinski Michat
Piotrowski Mateusz
Kurdziel Michat
Ptach Weronika
Mind Robert
Matras Mateusz
Dabkiewicz Mariusz
Laskowski Oskar
Eron Klaudiusz
Skierzynski Rafat
Gacek Katarzyna
Ptach Jacek
Lipinska Klaudia

Niechoc¢ko-Klenczon Aneta

Jankowski Stawomir
Jankowski Szymon
Grzegorz Pawet
Kaminski Mateusz
Stowik Dariusz
Bemowska Ewelina
Bemowski Aleksander
Stolarek Andrzej
Grylak Alan

Grylak Grzegorz

Lis Jacek
Niechoc¢ko Agata
Dubiela Szymon
Skwiot Emilia

Miejscowosc¢

Tczew
Pruszcz Gdanski
Rotmanka

Tczew

Rotmanka

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski

Gdansk

Rotmanka
Gdansk

Gdansk
Wislinka

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski

Tczew

Borkowo
Gdansk
Juszkowo

Numer Rok
startowy urodzenia
74 1989
123 1990
142 2004
34 1981
30 2005
19 2002
86 1979
105 1992
31 1980
100 1975
99 2000
91 1972
179 1989
20 1997
104 1982
24 1982
29 2008
50 1971
114 2007
65 1993
143 1984
101 2006
129 1984
83 1990
23 2005
2 2009
72 1958
37 1992
153 1987
180 2002
183 2001
26 1973
25 1975
1 1973
36 1995
155 1974
161 1976
160 2009
84 1990
51 2010
56 1961
151 1983
152 2010
115 1993
10 2014
6 1978
162 1977
154 1979
178 2007

156 2011

Czas

10,56

13,41

16,03



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
588.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
1
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
01.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
a7.
98.
99

100.
101.
102.
103.

Skwiot Rafat

Holand Grzegorz
Kepka Alicja

Staniak Maria
Sobiesiak Agnieszka
Sobiesiak Dawid
Apanasewicz Magda
Apanasewicz Jerzy
Dubiela Rafat
Podwysocki Wojciech
Malinowska Magdalena
Holand Jan

Kepka Magdalena
Nowaczynski Jan
Gmyrek Kamil

Blok Marta

Pisarek Ryszard
Peszko-Bilawski Oskar
Grabala Adam
Nadrowski Dominik
Michallek Kalina
Grabala Dariusz
Kupiec Kamil
Kutzman Artur

Zajac Jagoda
Gotuszko Daria
Koztowska Klaudia
Kwiecien Bartosz
Miierzejewski-Dybek Michat
Chtedzik Nadia
Pietralska Malina
Chtedzik Mateusz
Ruksztetto Kalina
Staniak Marcin
Sutkowska Elzbieta
Malinowska Ewelina
Gronek -Staniak Katarzyna
Bolek Matgorzata
Bolek Daniel
Kamrowska Weronika
Senger Magdalena
Kamrowska Agata
Kamrowska Katarzyna
Dubiela Stawomir
Sierzanowski Filip
Dubiela Matgorzata
Thun Radostaw
Kurdziel Gosia
Marczak Renata
Koztowska Beata
Cybulska Nina
Stolarek Pola
Wojtowicz Igor

Pruszcz Gdanski

Juszkowo
Juszkowo
Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Juszkowo
Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Juszkowo

Juszkowo

Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski

157
13
149
94
130
131
82
81
176
113
47
14
150
116
59
35
55
186
164
181
102
163

138
137
73
127
139
15
106
107
108
142
95
44
48
96
12
11
145
144
147
148
: (e
66
175
57
22
121
126
128
119
88

1979
2006
2008
2008
1972
2010
1974
1973
2005
1978
2009
1969
1982
2009
2001
1972
1956
2000
2005
2003
2013
1972
2009
1980
1989
1989
2001
2006
2011
2015
2014
2013
2015
2010
1975
1980
1980
2008
1978
2004
1988
2009
1976
2005
2010
1976
1988
2008
1975
1969
2011
2010
2007



104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
i 2
142.
3 i o )
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
185.
156.

Kwiecien Marcelina
Kwiecien Marzena
Michallek Franek
Fijat Amelia

Fijat Magda
Sierzanowska Natalia
Sierzanowska Karolina
Metys-Drezek Weronika
Sutkowska Oliwia
Sutkowska Weronika
Kupiec Matgorzata
Grabala Hanna
Wasat Natalia
Droczek Judyta
Kaczorowska Matgorzata
Kaczorowska Maja
Szczodrowska Sylwia
Marczak Szymon
Wojtowicz Matgorzata
Wilga Bartosz
Marczak Marek
Grylak Justyna
Grylak Elena

Pitak Szymon

Gollan Liwia

Nowak Alicja

Gollan Magdalena
Zielke Katarzyna
Zielke Fatima

Saluk Izabela
Szczebiot Marianna
Saluk Dariusz

Saluk Daria

Mynk Katarzyna
Mynik Michat
Wiadymiruk Filip
Wiadymiruk Dariusz
Mierzejewska-Dybek Joanna
Nowak Magdalena
Nowak Zofia
Domeradzka Aldona
Droczek Roman
Droczek Milena
Droczek Eliza

Drezek Emilia

Drezek Jerzy

Muzolf Dorota

Muzolf Kacper
Plichta Anna

Plichta Jakub

Butrym Krzysztof
Butrym Blanka

Pitak Piotr

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski

Juszkowo
Juszkowo

Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski

Juszkowo

Juszkowo
Juszkowo

Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski

140
141
103
89
90
71
67
77
45
46

165
78
43
52
54

125

122
87
61
120

70
171
173
168

33

32
134

85
133
132
184

92
93
16
170
172
28
40
41
42
79
80
97
08
158
159
39
38
68

2008
1981
2008
2011
1984
2007
1982
1985
2007
2003
1977
1972
2010
2007
1980
2011
1972
2005
2004
1985
1970
1982
2010
2009
2009
2009
1981
1985
2011
1981
1956
1977
2011
1976
2010
2011
1980
1975
1981
2013
1977
1965
2011
2010
2014
1983
1978
2011
1977
2008
1975
2011
1978

21,47



157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
12

Pitak Sebastian
Gora Marcin

Gora Zuzanna
Okuniewski Jakub
Okuniewski Sebastian
Stolarek Dorota
Stolarek Michat
Sztuka Tola
Sztuka Tymon
Wilga Monika
Wilga Jakub
Wilga Adrianna
Przerada Julia
Przerada Ewelina

Podwysocka Aleksandra

Podwysocka Dominika

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski

Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski
Pruszcz Gdanski

69
135
136
58
60
117
118
17
18
63
62
64
76
fi
110
111

2012
1978
2008
2011
1979
1980
2013
2010
2012
1986
2011
2012
2013
1989
2014
1981



